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SEC/096/2024                                                                                                                      March 12, 2024 

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on March 12,2024, this is 

to inform that the Bank has received letters from the following shareholders regarding loss of share 

certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 
 

Sl. No. 
Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate 

No. 

No. of       

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1.  SOPHIE ROBERT S36871 

65415 

65416 

65417 

65418 

65419 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

5699017-5699116 

5699117-5699216 

5699217-5699316 

5699317-5699416 

5699417-5699516 

2.  
SUCHITRA 

SURENDRANATH 
S21049 

103400 

121605 

130436 

142312 

2469 

80 

133 

88 

118 

53 

9440164-9440243 

23709347-23709479 

37484553-37484640 

46798761-46798878 

4697585-4697637 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate 

Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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